
Only approved stops are to be used 

1/02/2021 

Students must Touch On & Off Via BusMinder system, or be entered Manually by Driver 

Bus 3 (Violet) Eltham / Wattle Glen / Kangaroo Ground

AM Mel Ref 
1 07:43 Eltham Station at spare School Bus Stop 21 J4 
2 07:45 Main Rd before Railway Rd at Bus Stop 21 K3 
3 07:47 Main Rd after Beard St at Bus Stop 22 B2 
4 07:48 Main Rd before Bayfield Dr at Bus Stop 22 D2 
5 07:49 Main Rd at Research Park Bus Stop (opp Reynolds) 22 F2 
6 07:50 Main Rd before Research PS at Bus Stop 22 G2
7 07:52 Eltham College at Bus bay 22 K1 
8 07:55 Kangaroo Ground Primary School 271 D11 
9 07:59 Kangaroo Ground - Wattle Glen Rd before Main Rd 12 G4 

10 08:03 Main Rd before Phipps Cres 12 C6 
11 08:04 Main Rd after Wensley St at Bus Stop 12 B6 
12 08:07 Collins St after Clyde St 11 K5 
13 08:08 Broad Gully Rd after Grassy Flat Rd 11 K4 
14 08:11 Broad Gully Rd before Hillingdon Dr 12 B4 
15 08:13 Broad Gully Rd before Diamond Views Dr at Bus Stop 12 C3 
16 08:15 Black Gully Rd after Archer Rd 12 B1 

17 08:20 Plenty Valley Christian College 

PM Bay 2 
1 15:40 Depart Plenty Valley Christian College

2 15:50 Black Gully Rd before Archer Rd 12 B1 
3 15:52 Broad Gully Rd after Diamond Views Dr at Bus Stop 12 C3 
4 15:53 Broad Gully Rd opposite Ryefield Court at Bus Stop 12 C4 
5 15:54 Broad Gully Rd before Hillingdon Dr 12 B4 
6 15:55 Broad Gully Rd after Lanvos Dr at Bus Stop 12 A4 
7 15:57 Broad Gully Rd before Grassy Flat Rd at Bus Stop 11 K4 
8 15:58 Collins St after Clyde St 11 K5 
9 16:01 Main Rd before Wensley St 12 B6 

10 16:02 Main Rd after Phipps Cres 12 C6 
11 16:04 Main Rd opposite Kamarooka Drive at Bus Stop 12 F4 
12 16:06 Kangaroo Ground - Wattle Glen Rd after Main Rd 12 G4 
13 16:10 Kangaroo Ground Primary School 271 D11
14 16:13 Eltham College at Bus bay 22 K1 
15 16:15 Main Rd before Research-Warrandyte Rd at Bus Stop 22 H1 
16 16:16 Main Rd after Reynolds Rd at Bus Stop 22 F2 
17 16:17 Main Rd after Bayfield Dr at Bus Stop 22 D2 
18 16:18 Main Rd before Beard St at Bus Stop 22 B2 
19 16:20 Main Rd after Bellevue Rd at Bus Stop 21 K3 
20 16:22 Main Rd after Arthur St at Bus Stop 21 J4 
21 16:24 Bridge St after Susan St at Bus Stop 21 H6


